Position Other Positions Held

Treasurer Tax Collection-Public
Admin

Inter-Departmental Sys
Coordinator

Deputy Treasurer-Tax
Collection/Collect

Deputy Treasurer-Tax
Collection/Treasurer-Pa

Accountant Auditor I
Accounting Technician
Executive Assistant - Confid
Treasury Cashier ||

Property Tax Specialist 11l

Property Tax Spec II-Pa
Assistant Il

Property Tax Spec II-Pa
Assistant Il

Treasury Cashier ||

Property Tax Spec II-Pa
Assistant Il

Property Tax Spec I-Pa
Assistant |

Property Tax Spec I-Pa
Assistant |

Treasury Cashier |
Clerk Il
Clerk Il

Property Tax Spec II-Pa
Assistant Il

County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector
Treasurer Tax Collector

Treasurer Tax Collector

Total Wages

$109,702

$80,936

$75,865

$71,037

$53,318
$42,330
$41,489
$36,330
$35,358
$33,634

$33,144

$28,136
$23,415

$21,792

$20,647

$11,150
$9,444
$3,505
$1,287

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,047

$18,426

$21,606

$25,327

$17,140
$12,355
$12,307

$4,756
$11,457
$11,248

$11,228

$12,872
$14,262

$12,025

$9,678

$0
$0
$0
$0



