Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasurer Tax Collection-Public Admin		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$109,702	\$31,047
Inter-Departmental Sys Coordinator		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$80,936	\$18,426
Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collection/Collect		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$75,865	\$21,606
Deputy Treasurer-Tax Collection/Treasurer-Pa		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$71,037	\$25,327
Accountant Auditor II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$53,318	\$17,140
Accounting Technician		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$42,330	\$12,355
Executive Assistant - Confid		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$41,489	\$12,307
Treasury Cashier II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$36,330	\$4,756
Property Tax Specialist III		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$35,358	\$11,457
Property Tax Spec II-Pa Assistant II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$33,634	\$11,248
Property Tax Spec II-Pa Assistant II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$33,144	\$11,228
Treasury Cashier II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$28,136	\$12,872
Property Tax Spec II-Pa Assistant II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$23,415	\$14,262
Property Tax Spec I-Pa Assistant I		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$21,792	\$12,025
Property Tax Spec I-Pa Assistant I		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$20,647	\$9,678
Treasury Cashier I		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$11,150	\$0
Clerk II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$9,444	\$0
Clerk II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$3,505	\$0
Property Tax Spec II-Pa Assistant II		Shasta County	Treasurer Tax Collector	\$1,287	\$0